

2nd on A/C Bill
Abstract of cost

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road from Losi to Gahiri Tola under MMGSY.					
Block:- Nautan					
Agency:- Sri Arvind Kumar Singh At- Kurua Mathia, P.O.- Kumarbagh P.S.- Champabati, W. Champaran.					
Aggr. No:- 172 SBD/MMGSY/ 2021-22					
Aggr. value:- Rs 11853,830 = ∞					
Date of start:- 25.11.2021					
Time of Completion:- 24.11.2022					
Details of work done:-					
(1) Construction of Ref. & working bench mark etc all complete jobs.					
1.60 km vide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 5529.73/km = Rs 8848 = ∞					
(2/2) Construction of Ref. Pillars/ Burjees etc all complete jobs.					
1.60 km vide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 2904.60/km = Rs 4647 = ∞					
(3/3) clearing and grubbing road land etc all comp. jobs.					
0.48 Hec vide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 5113.38/Hec = Rs 24546 = ∞					

Continuation

C.O → Rs 38041 = ∞

Attested
Akh
18/4/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B-F → B	6,11,345 = ∞
(8/8)	Laying brick soling layer on prepared subgrade etc all complete job.				
371.25 m ²	vide	TMB	P-17		
	@	477.06/m ²	=	B	1,77,109 = ∞
(9/9)	construction of Granular sub base by providing well graded material etc all complete job.				
728.575 m ³	vide	TMB	P-11		
	@	3077.69/m ³	=	B	22,42,328 = ∞
(10/10)	Providing, laying & spreading & compacting stone agg. of specific sizes to WBM G-3 specification etc all complete job.				
444.74 m ³	vide	TMB	P-15		
	@	3694.46/m ³	=	B	16,43,074 = ∞
(11/22)	Providing and fixing of Ret Typical NMSY Informatory Signboard etc all complete job.				
2 NRS.	vide	TMB	P-11		
	@	12736.10 Each	=	B	2,54,72 = ∞
			C.O →	B	46,99,328 = ∞

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. $\rightarrow$ B 46	99,328 = ∞
(12/29)					
					Excavation for foundation of structures etc all complete job.
112.86 M ³	vide	TMB	P-11		
				@ B 269.32 / M ³	= B 30,395 = ∞
(13/30)					
					Sand filling in foundn. trenches etc all complete job.
8.56 M ³	vide	TMB	P-11		
				@ B 438.87 / M ³	= B 3757 = ∞
(14/31)					
					Bridge flat soling in foundation trenches etc all complete job.
85.92 M ²	vide	TMB	P-12		
				@ B 291.74 / M ²	= B 25,066 = ∞
(15/32)					
					Grinding PCC M ₁₅ grade in open foundation etc all complete job.
18.502 M ³	vide	TMB	P-12		
				@ B 5939.78 / M ³	= B 109,898 = ∞
(16/33)					
					B/W in CM (1:4) 2m Head wall etc all complete job.
79.53 M ³	vide	TMB	P-12		
				@ B 5666.99 / M ³	= B 4,50,696 = ∞

Continuation C.O. $\rightarrow$ B 53,19,140 = ∞

Continuation

23
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
			B.F. →	Rs 75,658.67 = ₹
Add GST @ 12%			→	Rs 9,079.04 = ₹
Add L.C.E.S.S @ 1%			→	Rs 756.59 = ₹
Add S.Fee (vide T.M.B.P. 13) (added in 1st on bill)			→	Rs 573.17 = ₹
Add S.Fee (vide T.M.B.P. 13) (as calculated)			→	Rs 63,068 = ₹
			Total →	Rs 86,698.15 = ₹
Less → 1.02% due to below rate = (-)				Rs 884.32 = ₹
			Total →	Rs 85,813.83 = ₹
Less Previous payment = (-)				Rs 40,308.14 = ₹
			Total →	Rs 45,505.69 = ₹

Attested
A. K. S.
18/4/22

Redeemed: 02.01.2022
J.E.

Details of S. Fee for 2nd on A/c bill				
1. E/W	→	261.6075 m ²	Rs 911 = ₹	
2. B/E/S	→	371.25 m ²	Rs 123.63 = ₹	
3. WBM G-3	→	444.74 m ²	Rs 317.68 = ₹	
4. PCC 1/25 grade	→	301.97 m ²	Rs 18,026 = ₹	
		Total →	Rs 63,068 = ₹	

Continuation